
 

Breakfast Plates

Breakfast Menu

AvailableTuesday through Friday 6 AM – 10 AM
 Saturday& Sunday 8 AM – 11 AM

$8.00 Old Neighborhood Platter – 2 Eggs your way; Choice of Sausage (1) or Bacon

(2); Choice of Grits or Homestyle Fries; Choice of Biscuit or Toast.

$10.00 Panic Pancake Platter – 2 Pancakes; 2 Eggs your way; Choice of Sausage (1) 

or Bacon (2)

$10.00 Hot Honey Chicken & Waffles – 2 Waffles with 3 Chicken Strips tossed in our 

very own Hot Honey Cajun Sauce

From the Griddle

Fluffy Buttermilk Pancakes – Short Stack (2) $5.00 / Tall Stack (3) $7.00

Served with butter and warm housemade maple syrup. Add fresh blueberries or 

chocolate chips for additional $1.50

Texas-Style French Toast – $7.00

Three thick slices of Texas toast, dipped in a cinnamon-vanilla batter and griddled 

golden. Dusted with powdered sugar. 

Pineapple Upside Down Pancakes – $6.00

Two Fluffy pancakes with pineapple and cherry center, served with butter and 

housemade maple syrup.

Sides, Add On’s & A la Carte

One Egg, Your Way

Bacon (3)

Pork Belly Bacon (2)

Sausage Patties (2)

Home Fries

Stone-Ground Cheese Grits

Toast (Sourdough or Texas)

Biscuit & Sausage Gravy

$1.50

$3.00

$4.00

$3.00

$2.50

$2.50

$1.50

$5.00

Biscuit & Plain Gravy 

Sausage Gravy

Plain Gravy

Add Cheese

Tomato

Fruit Cup

Fruit Bowl

Waffles (2)

$3.50

$3.00

$1.50

$1.00

$0.50

$4.00

$6.00

$6.00


