Breakfast Plates

\$8.00 Old Neighborhood Platter – 2 Eggs your way; Choice of Sausage (1) or Bacon (2); Choice of Grits or Homestyle Fries; Choice of Biscuit or Toast.

\$10.00 Panic Pancake Platter – 2 Pancakes; 2 Eggs your way; Choice of Sausage (1) or Bacon (2)

\$10.00 Hot Honey Chicken & Waffles – 2 Waffles with 3 Chicken Strips tossed in our very own Hot Honey Cajun Sauce

From the Griddle

Fluffy Buttermilk Pancakes - Short Stack (2) \$5.00 / Tall Stack (3) \$7.00

Served with butter and warm housemade maple syrup. Add fresh blueberries or chocolate chips for additional \$1.50

Texas-Style French Toast - \$7.00

Three thick slices of Texas toast, dipped in a cinnamon-vanilla batter and griddled golden. Dusted with powdered sugar.

Pineapple Upside Down Pancakes - \$6.00

Two Fluffy pancakes with pineapple and cherry center, served with butter and housemade maple syrup.

Sides, Add On's & A la Carte

One Egg, Your Way	\$1.50	Biscuit & Plain Gravy	\$3.50
Bacon (3)	\$3.00	Sausage Gravy	\$3.00
Pork Belly Bacon (2)	\$4.00	Plain Gravy	\$1.50
Sausage Patties (2)	\$3.00	Add Cheese	\$1.00
Home Fries	\$2.50	Tomato	\$0.50
Stone-Ground Cheese Grits	\$2.50	Fruit Cup	\$4.00
Toast (Sourdough or Texas)	\$1.50	Fruit Bowl	\$6.00
Biscuit & Sausage Gravy	\$5.00	Waffles (2)	\$6.00

*PLEASE LET YOUR SERVER KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES
**CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS
MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS